Park

Tussenstand RACER CHALLENGE

Plaats Paard

1 Jack

2 Jaimy Fox

3 Jellow

4 Kentucky Lobell

5 Kaboom

6 Indy Starlake

7 Kirby Starlake

8 Ghislaine

9 Cardolan Byd
10 Jarrot River
11 Iznogood Darby
12 Barateau
13 Junior
14 Jack Baldwin
15 Kimberly's Wish
16 lamtheonewhoknocks
17 Quelle Fleur
18 Ito
19 Jasmine Dragon
20 King of Greenwood
21 Velten Valerie
22 Kissmequick
23 Cartesio
24 Kosmos Renka
25 Devil
26 Floris van Egmont
27 The Natural
28 Kattuso Boko
29 Ivar Charisma
30 Jaguar v Assum
31 Knock on Wood
32 Captain Olaf
33 Kosy Occagnes
34 Fury di Mucho
35 Juliette
36 Cassidy Byd

RACER CHALLENGE

Trainer

Mw. R.C.M. Janssen
P.L.H.M. Wisker
H.W. Langeweg jr
H.W. Langeweg jr
B.J. Crebas

Mw. S.K. de Glee
R.T. de Vlieger
M. Hauber

H.W. Langeweg jr
H. Hamming

J. Baas

H.W. Langeweg jr
J.W.M. Engwerda
B.J. Crebas

B.J. Crebas

Mw. C.D Aalbers
R. Wester

W. Nimczyk

H. Hamming
H.W. Langeweg jr
A.W. Bosscha
L..J. Mollema
P.J.P. Hagoort
J.W.M. Engwerda
W. Zwiers

J.T. de Jong

E. Bot

H.W. Langeweg jr
C.A.J. Olsthoorn
Mw. N. Sprengers
A.J. Mollema

J. Holzschuh

M. Hauber

D.P. Tesselaar
Mw. C.D Aalbers
Mw. C.D Aalbers

Punten

100
95
86
82
81
78
67
63
52
45
43
40
40
40
40
37
32
30
30
30
30
30
28
28
26
25
25
25
25
19
19
18
18
18
18
18



37 Velten von Polly
38 Lambada Zon

39 Handsome Guy
40 Candy Blue Chip
41 Drogba Apache
42 Joep Swagerman
43 Kommaar Well
44 Handy Wise

45 Goo River Flevo
46 Brady

47 Kenzo W

48 Goah d'lsere

49 Duolottatalkin
50 Happy Charisma
51 Kiss Flevo Rhythm
52 Gipsy Occagnes
53 Ken Bull

54 El Salsa

55 Jor di Grou

56 Jewel Starlake
57 Fip Junior

58 Harrison Boko
59 Gabor Rais

60 Fullrich v Assum
61 Jannie van Tim
62 Eye Catcher C

63 Franky du Cap Vert

64 Jonne Cavallo

A.W. Bosscha

P. de Haan

J. Westenbrink
J.D. ter Borgh

E. Korrel

F.W. van der Blonk
J. Westenbrink
J.T. de Jong

A.W. Bosscha

W. Nimczyk

H.W. Langeweg jr
W.N. de Reus

J.D. ter Borgh
T.M.M. de Mol
C.F. Kamminga

B.J. Crebas

C.F. Kamminga
W.C. Steur

A. de Wrede

R.T. de Vlieger
Mw. C.D Aalbers
R. Wester

Mw. C.D Aalbers
Mw. N. Sprengers
R.T. de Vlieger

S. Schoonhoven
Mw. N. de Vreede
Mw. C.P. Timmer

18
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
10
10
10



